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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212-0

Data: 05/10/2017 - 09:23

Més: Setembro/2017

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.
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Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

DP DINH AG

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

DEB.AUTOR.

DEP CH 24H

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

Valor
0,00
0,08 C
2,16 C
0,00 C
3,20 C
0,02 C
0,50 C
100,00 C
0,00 C
5,38 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
2.500,00 D
1.760,15 C
0,52 C
13,96 C
0,00 C

0,50C
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Saldo
5.141,59 C
5.141,67 C
5.143,83 C
5.143,83 C
5.147,03 C
5.147,05C
5.147,55C
5.247,55C
5.247,55 C
5.252,93 C
5.352,93 C
5.452,93 C
5.552,93C
5.652,93 C
5.752,93 C
5.852,93 C
5.952,93C
6.052,93 C
6.152,93 C
3.652,93 C
5.413,08 C
5.413,60 C
5.427,56 C
5.427,56 C

5.428,06 C

05/10/2017
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18/09/2017 333873 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.528,06 C

28/09/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 5.628,06 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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